Specifications subject to change without notice.
9 Gladney Avenue • Bayville, NJ 08721 • Phone: (732) 833-8086
For more information visit our website at www.newhorizonlighting.com
The NHL-WPC44 Small PowerPack full cutoff wall luminaire is available in
three wattages with a specially designed Type IV wide forward throw optical
distribution that is designed to replace HID lighting systems of up to 175W
MH or HPS. Typical wall mounted lighting applications include retail centers,
industrial parks, schools and universities, public transit and airports, office

9 Gladney Avenue • Bayville, NJ 08721 • Phone: (732) 833-8086
For more information visit our website at www.newhorizonlighting.com
Order Information Example: NHL-WPC44-D-81W-50K-UNV-C-Z-SP
NHL-WPC44
Model Optics Wattage CCT Driver Lens Color Options
NHL-WPC44
LED Small Pow-
erPack Full Cutoff Wall
Mount
D=Type IV 17W=1x17w
25W=1x25w
37W=1x37w
81W=1x81w
UNV=120-277V
480V=347-480V*
*25w & 37w only
30K=3000K*
40K=4000K
50K=5000K
*37w & 81w only
C=Clear Molded
UV-Stabilized
Polycarbonate
Lens
Z=Bronze
CC=Custom
(Consult Factory)
SF=Single Fuse*
DF=Double Fuse*
SP=Surge Protection
R3=3-Pin Twist Lock Photocell Receptacle
R5=5-Pin Twist Lock Photocell Receptacle
R7=7-Pin ANSI C136.41—2013 Twist Lock Photocell Receptacle
PC3=Photocell, 120-277VAC
S23=Internal Microwave Sensor with Dimming for Mounting Heights of 25´ or Less.*
S43=Microwave On/Off Motion Sensor for Mounting Heights of 8' to 19'.*
EM=Battery Backup, 90 Minutes (17w, 25w & 37w only.)*
*120-277V Models Only.
Rev. 120820
LED Small PowerPack Full Cutoff
Wall Mount
NHL-WPC44 646,000 HoursL70
25°C
Accessories & Replacement Parts:
Accessories
(Order Separately, Field Installed)
P18131 Twist Lock Non-Shorting (Open) Cap Disconnects
Service to Fixture for Temporary or Permanent Disabling
(Fixture Always Off). IP65, 480V Maximum.
P18132 Twist Lock Shorting Cap Provides Fixed Service to
Fixture (Fixture Always on). IP65, Rated Load 7200w
Tungsten.
P18140 110-120VAC Instant Twist Lock Photocell
P18150 120VAC Time Delay Twist Lock Photocell
P18152 277VAC Time Delay Twist Lock Photocell
P18156 120-277VAC Universal Twist Lock Photocell
WPC44TPZ Aluminum Two-Piece Trim Plate, Bronze Powdercoat
Finish, 13"W x 9"H
Replacement Parts
(Order Separately, Field Installed)
ACCHSG3 Bronze UV-Stabilized Polycarbonate Housing for Installing
Sensors, Includes Sensor Bracket and Gasket.
P18103 120-277VAC Photocell
P17117 Internal Microwave Sensor with Dimming, 120-277VAC,
50/60Hz. See P17117 Specification Page for Details.
P17123 Internally Mounted Microwave On/Off Motion Sensor for
Mounting Heights of 8' to 19', 120-277VAC, 50/60Hz
For Replacement Battery Backup, see the LEPG LED Battery Backup
Specification Sheet.
WPC44TPZ*
*Shown Mounted.
ACCHSG3 P17117 P17123P18103